
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 

1 
202 
106 
44 

211 
28 
30 
49 
60 

109 
147 

3 
2 

848 
891 

5 
10 

146 
45 
12 

747 
99 
61 

918 
992 
39 

100 
973 
323 
222 
191 
161 
11 
81 

332 
778 
720 
841 
34 

148 
85 

244 
213 

Nome 

FABIO SANTOS 

HENRIQUE HENICKA 

STEPHEN RUBINI 

MARCELINHO LEODORICO 

PAULO ALBERTO 

VITOR BORBA 

HECTOR ASSUNÇÃO 

TOMAS MOYANO 

JETRO SALAZAR 

GUILHERME BRESOLIN 

MIRO SIHVONEN 

BE TIBURCIO 

DUDU LIMA 

ERIC TOMAS 

GUSTAVO PESSOA 

MARCELLO LIMA 

GABI ANDRIGO 

GERMAN BRATSCHI 

LEO SOUZA 

OTAVIO PEDRO 

HUGO BASAULA 

LEONARDO CASSAROTTI 

FRED SPAGNOL 

ARTHUR GOMES 

JEAN RAMOS 

JOÃO BIDU 

ROOSEVELT ASSUNÇÃO 

MARCOS RATINHO 

CASSIO ANACLETO 

FRANCO IAVECCHIA 

PEDRO GODOY 

PIETRO PIROLI 

MARCUS VINÍCIUS MANO 

GABRIEL CIRINO 

RODRIGO LAMA 

VASKO DURAND 

RODRIGO GALIOTTO 

JOAO VITOR 

LUCAS DUNKA 

LUIZ FILIPE 

PEDRO OLIVEIRA 

JEAN CAPANEMA 

WAGNER SANTOS 

Classe 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

Pontos totais 

25 
25 
22 
22 
20 
20 
18 
18 
16 
16 
15 
15 
14 
14 
13 
13 
12 
12 
11 
11 
10 
10 
9 
9 
8 
8 
7 
7 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
3 
3 
2 
2 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  

25 
-- 

22 
-- 

20 
-- 

18 
-- 

16 
-- 

15 
-- 

14 
-- 

13 
-- 

12 
-- 

11 
-- 

10 
-- 
9 
-- 
8 
-- 
7 
-- 
6 
-- 
5 
-- 
4 
-- 
3 
-- 
2 
-- 
1 
-- 
-- 
0 
-- 

R2.  

-- 
25 
-- 

22 
-- 

20 
-- 

18 
-- 

16 
-- 

15 
-- 

14 
-- 

13 
-- 

12 
-- 

11 
-- 

10 
-- 
9 
-- 
8 
-- 
7 
-- 
6 
-- 
5 
-- 
4 
-- 
3 
-- 
2 
-- 
1 
0 
-- 
0 
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Pos 

44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 

No. 

355 
94 

377 
248 
514 
310 
903 
16 
4 

287 
35 
47 
27 

Nome 

RENAN JAPINHA  

WEVERTON CACHORRAO 

BILL KIST 

IGNACIO BERTOPAULOS 

FRISTO SILVA 

NIC RODRIGUES 

CLEITON BORGES 

FRANCISCO EMILIO 

GARMICHEL GIEHL 

LUCAS CESCONETO 

MATHEUS HENRIQUE 

ZE EDUARDO 

ANDRE PRECHLAK 

Classe 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX1 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

Pontos totais 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  

0 
-- 
0 
-- 
0 
-- 
0 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 
-- 

R2.  

-- 
0 
-- 
0 
-- 
0 
-- 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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